
Swanston Golf Club
Competition Result

14/07/2018-Gents Campbell Trophy (14/07/2018)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Keith HEPBURN (R) 16c (16)78 62 14.41

David Kwok LAW (R) 12c (12)75 63 11.32

Philip GORDON (R) 15c (15)79 64 14.13

Darren HAY (R) 11c (11)76 65 10.04

Gordon MCBAIN (R) 12c (12)78 66 11.95

Ian TENNANT (R) 14c (14)80 66 13.16

Andy HUNTER (R) 7c (7)73 66 6.47

Alan MACDONALD (R) 15c (15)82 67 14.58

Grant COLLIGAN (R) 19c (19)86 67 19.09

Andrew DUNLOP (R) 14c (14)81 67 13.510

Roddy MCBLANE 13c (13)81 68 12.811

Malcolm BROWN 14c (14)82 68 14.312

Alan GODSELL 11c (11)79 68 10.713

Robert BRAND 10c (10)79 69 10.414

Robert STEELE 13c (13)82 69 13.115

Brian ROBERTSON (R) 23c (23)@93 70 22.716

Ross ANGUS 17c (17)88 71 16.817

Nicholas HARRISON 8c (8)79 71 8.118

Michael HUGHES 14c (14)85 71 14.419

Alex MCKENZIE 5c (5)76 71 5.320

George ROBERTSON 13c (13)84 71 13.121

John DARLING 9c (9)@80 71 9.322

Bob MACKAY 14c (14)86 72 13.723

Matthew FRASER 13c (13)@85 72 12.624

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Colin TULLOCH 6c (6)78 72 6.325

Gerry DAWSON 11c (11)83 72 10.726

Gary MCCLELLAND 8c (8)80 72 8.227

Ian SCOTT 24c (24)@97 73 24.028

Michael BATES 23c (23)@96 73 22.829

Gordon CAMPBELL 14c (14)87 73 14.530

Alexander DOWNIE 23c (23)96 73 22.931

Raymond HAMILTON 24c (24)97 73 24.032

Duncan THOMPSON 12c (12)86 74 12.033

Steven CAMPBELL 8c (8)@82 74 8.034

Graham BROWN 16c (16)@90 74 15.635

Mark  STANGOE 17c (17)@91 74 17.236

Michael THOMSON 8c (8)@82 74 7.937

Thomas DUFFY 16c (16)@91 75 16.238

James MCCLUSKEY 12c (12)87 75 12.039

Derek WRIGHT 22c (22)@97 75 21.940

Gary PATTON 11c (11)86 75 11.441

Fraser GORDON 16c (16)91 75 16.542

Donald FORRESTER 13c (13)@88 75 13.443

Gary BOATH 11c (11)@87 76 10.744

Brian JOHNSTONE 12c (12)@88 76 12.345

John HERCUS 13c (13)89 76 13.246

Alex THORNTON 17c (17)@93 76 16.947

John ELLIOTT 15c (15)91 76 14.948

Alex LANNIN 6c (6)@83 77 6.249

Harry MACKENZIE 19c (19)96 77 18.850

John MANSON 23c (23)@100 77 23.151

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Desmond FIELDS 21c (21)@98 77 20.652

John HUNT 33c (33)110 77 32.853

Stuart ROBERTSON 9c (9)87 78 8.754

Peter BELCHER 11c (11)@89 78 11.355

Ian  CAMPBELL 24c (24)@103 79 24.356

Roy KING 33c (33)@112 79 32.657

Jerry MARSHALL 13c (13)@93 80 13.158

Neil MCCORMICK 17c (17)97 80 17.459

Les BELL 14c (14)@94 80 14.360

Ross MACDONALD 16c (16)@98 82 16.361

George CLARK 13c (13)@96 83 13.062

Alastair MAXWELL 16c (16)@99 83 16.263

Chris MURPHY 9c (9)@93 84 9.364

John CORSTORPHINE 21c (21)@105 84 21.565

Si MULLEN 16c (16)@101 85 15.966

Alf SHEDDEN 23c (23)NR NR 22.667

Martin NEWCOMBE 12c (12)NR NR 12.068

Alistair STORRIE 29c (29)NR NR 28.769

David ELLIOT 15c (15)NR NR 15.570

Ryan FRASER 16c (16)NR NR 15.771

Andrew YOUNG 11c (11)NR NR 11.372

James ANDERSON 14c (14)NR NR 14.473

Joe MURRAY 23c (23)NR NR 23.074

Robert TURNBULL 18c (18)NR NR 18.575

Douglas GALLACHER 18c (18)NR NR 18.576

Rab GORMLEY 22c (22)NR NR 21.677

William WOODHOUSE 25c (25)NR NR 24.678

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Alan MACDONALD 2 11c (11)NR NR 11.079

Peter BAUMANN 15c (15)NR NR 15.480

Thomas DALY 15c (15)NR NR 15.081

John CUTHBERTSON 13c (13)NR NR 13.582

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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